Patent Pending.
These specifications subject to change without notice.
1306 Doris Avenue, Ocean, NJ 07712 USA
800.462.7812 732.517.0800 FAX:732.517.0971
03/16
Single lamp, solid state light engine, recessed 2” aperture down light and accent
light. Flood aperture with low brightness parabolic reflector. Retractable for differ-

S
2505 LED
	 ORDERING INFORMATION
HOUSING TRIM APERTURE DRIVER  BEAMSPREAD TRIM F INISH APERTURE LENS
2505-LED-PH
Plaster Housing
8 =80CRI	 27 = 2700K
9 =97CRI	 30 = 3000K
	 35 = 3500K
	 40 = 4000K
ZT= Zero Trim FA = Flood 123 = 120v-277v HU,
             14W, 1100 lm
125 = 120v-277v HE,
              20w, 1650lm
  *Add 2W for 2 wire dimming
15 = 15 Degrees
24 = 24 Degrees
38 = 38 Degrees
CAA = Clear
GAA = Gold
P14 = White
BLK = Black
PXX = SLI Color
CST = Custom
Blank = None
79A = Veiling Acrylic
91A = Solite
Patent Pending.
These specifications subject to change without notice.
1306 Doris Avenue, Ocean, NJ 07712 USA
800.462.7812 732.517.0800 FAX:732.517.0971
03/16